
GARTERS
Size S-XL

$4.00

MG006

PE SHORT
Size LB-5XL

$33.00

SA6009/SA6001

PE T-SHIRT
Size SB-LB, XS-5XL

$43.00

KNITTED JERSEY
Size XXS-5XL

$98.00

MG009

BOYS UNIFORM – YEAR 9 – COMPULSORY GARMENTS

LONG SOCK
Size 2-5/4-7/6-10/11-13/14 +

$13.00

MG008

BELT
Size XS-XXL

$25.00

MG005

SHORTS
Size 64-120

$59.90

MG020GREY POLO
Size SB-LB, XS-5XL

$34.50

MG012



SCARF
One Size
$38.00

MG000

BOYS UNIFORM – YEAR 9 – OPTIONAL GARMENTS

WIDE-BRIMMED HAT
One Size
$20.00

SPORTS CAP
One Size
$15.00

MG024

DRESS SOCK
Size 6-10/11-13/14 +

$9.00

MG003

TROUSERS
Size 64-112

$59.90

MG022

JACKET
Size SB-LB, XS-5XL

$97.00

MG011



TOTAL:

COMPULSORY GARMENTS

Grey Polo Shirt*

Shorts*

Belt – plain black leather

Jersey 

PE Shirt

PE Shorts

Long Black socks (terms 2 & 3)

Garters : worn with long black socks                   

                                                                      

  

QTY PRICE PER ITEM TOTAL PRICE

2

2

1

1

1

1

3

2

$34.50

$59.90

$25.00

$98.00

$43.00

$33.00

$13.00

$4.00

$310.40  

$69.00

$119.80

$25.00

$98.00

$43.00

$33.00

$39.00

$8.00

$434.80

OPTIONAL GARMENTS

Cap

Wide-brimmed Hat

Scarf

Dress socks

Trousers

Jacket (This is the only jacket to be worn when in school uniform. Jackets are not to be worn inside.)

PRICE PER ITEM

 $15.00

$20.00

$38.00

$9.00

$59.90

$97.00

Uniform Shop payment: Cash, EFTPOS, Visa or Mastercard – NO CHEQUES 

For more information (including opening hours during Nov, Dec 2016 and Jan 2017) please go to the school 
website. During January the Uniform Shop is extremely busy. We recommend purchasing your uniform during 
November and December to avoid the rush and while there is plenty of stock.

Students in a Sports Academy need to order and pay for their Academy Uniform from the Uniform Shop before 
Term 1 begins, once your child’s selection has been con�rmed. Sports Teams will be announced during school 
terms and team uniforms can be purchased at that time.

Please allow 30 minutes for uniform sizing and payment

BOYS UNIFORM - YEAR 9

Footwear is NOT sold at the Uniform Shop.
Sandals: Must be worn in Term 1 and Term 4. Sandals are optional in Term 2 and Term 3. Black or brown leather 
Roman sandals; McKinlays 'Safari', Birkenstock 'Milano' sandals are also acceptable.
Shoes: May be worn in Term 2 and Term 3. Plain black, leather lace-up shoes, with a de�ned low heel. 

Large sandal and shoe sizes: We recommend Gr8t Gear, 80 Lansford Crescent, Avondale 
Phone: 09 828 3336, Email: info@gr8gear.co.nz


